T Mobileshop

JBL Charge 6

https://www.mobileshop.eu/es/jbl/ponentes/charge-6/

Dimensiones:

Cuerpo
P Peso:
Monitor Proteccion:
Datos Bluetooth:

Sonido Altavoz:

Mobileshop, s.r.o.
https://www.mobileshop.eu
Email: info@mobileshop.eu
Teléfono: +421233329584

Precio: 152.00 €

N/A
1370 g
P67
v5.2
50 W
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